v

— k Kk k—

POSTHOTEL

valbella



— o —

POSTHOTEL

valbella

SALADS

Verde (V) @%@
Green colourful salad
Balsamico | French | Home dressing

Mista BOLV6)
Mixed salads
Balsamico | French | Hausdressing

Rocket salad ¢ @@
Tomatoes | Parmesan | Pignoli | Balsamico

Ceaser Salad (@EZ 0L

Romaine lettuce | Date Tomatoes | Bacon | Parmesan | Crotitons

With chicken breast strips

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer

10.50

13.50

14.50

19.50

+8 cHr
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STARTERS

Bruschetta ¢ (BU®&
Japanese Waffle | Date Tomatoes | Basil | Garlic

Caprese Posthotel @O®
Buffalo mozzarella | Tomatoes | Basil | Yuzu

Gimbap @@@@©

Beef tartare | Haricot | Katsuobushi | Sesame | brown rice

Hummus (V) @O®®
Pita bread | Mint | Herb salad
SOUPS

Currysoup @@
Coconut | Lemongrass | Ginger | Chicken-Satay

Dashi Consommé 2N
Smoked salmon Capuns | Chard

Zuppa del giorno
Soup of the day

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer

14.50

17.50

27.00

17.50

15.50

16.50

11.50
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WARM STARTERS

Risotto Verde ©© @& @
Wild garlic | Burratina | Rocket

Oriental Potato Bar
Baba Ganoush | Raz el- Hanout | Cream cheese

Lasagne “100 layers” BBOVL
Durum wheat | Veal ragout | Béchamel

Ravioli 7 RO E®

Gorgonzola | Walnut | Nashi pear

20.50/26.50

22.50/28.50

19.50/25.50

21.50/27.50

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer
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MAIN COURSES

Piccata alla milanese @@
Veal | Tomato sauce | Egg | Parmesan | Trenette

Manzo brasato @@ ®
Braised beef | Braised jus | Ticino polenta | Vegetables

Apple pig OOV
Breaded Schnitzel | Panko | Crispy fries | Tamarind Mayonnaise

Pork belly @®@@
Pork belly | Mashed potatoes with wasabi | Green asparagus | Hoisin

Rib-Eye Steak 250gr. ©®@
Prime rib | Crispy fries | Snake beans | Chimichurri

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer

45.50

38.00

29.50

34.50

53.00
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L'altra pizza
The other pizza

We are thrilled by the idea of presenting the old familiar in a new guise.

Dough made from wheat, rye and spelt flour is allowed to rise for 72 hours to fully
develop its structure. This has the advantage for you that you can enjoy your pizza with
either dark or light dough. The choice is yours.

FOCACCIA
with dark or light dough

Rivolta Verde Mediterranea (V) D@@ 21.50
Hummus | marinated tomatoes | feta | oven vegetables |
garlic | green olives | rocket

Parma-nana 90 20.50
Olive oil | Parma raw ham | Oregano | Parmesan | Rocket salad

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer
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PIZZA
with dark or light dough

Pizza Margherita D@
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | basil

Pizza Napoletana @@ @@
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | anchovies | capers

Pizza Tonno @@0@®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | tuna | onions

Pizza Salami @@ ®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | salami

Pizza Prosciutto @@®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | ham

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi @@ ®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | ham | champignons

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer

18.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

22.00
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Pizza Quattro Formaggi DoO®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | mixed cheese

Pizza Diavolo ©@®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | spicy salami | pepperoni | olives

Pizza Calzone (closed) @ ®®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | ham | champignons

Pizza alle Verdure & ©@©@®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | mixed vegetables

Pizza Campagnola @@ @®®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | bacon | egg | ham | onions

Pizza Alexander (@
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | parma ham | rocket salad | parmesan

Pizza Hawaii ©®®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | ham | pineapple

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

26.00

27.00

23
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Pizza Casa Nostra ©@®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | bacon | onions |
gorgonzola | gnoblauch

Pizza Rivolta Verde ) @@®%
Tomatosauce | hummus | oven vegetables | onions |
rocket salad | garlic | Chili

Pizza Sofia Loren @©®®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | spicy salami | mascarpone |
rocket salad | parmesan

Pizza Principessa (bianca) LEO®
Artichokes | aubergine | tomato | pepperoni | mascarpone |
buffalo mozzarella

Pizza Posthotel “surf&turf” @@ @ ®
Tomatosauce | mozzarella | wild boar ham |
lingonberry-ricotta | cress

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer

26.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

28.50
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Vegetarian dishes
Vegan dishes @

Our service team will be happy to inform you about ingredients that could trigger allergies or intolerances.

@ Egg Peanuts @ Fish @ Cereals containing gluten {fj Crustaceans
. Milk @ Shell fruit, nut @ Celery @ Sulphur dioxide & sulphites Lupine
Sesame Soy @ Molluscs g Mustards

Origin of our meat and fish products

Pork Switzerland

Veal Switzerland

Beef Switzerland, Italy, Argentina
Venison Switzerland, Spain, New Zealand
Chicken Switzerland

Salmon Norway, Scotland, Faroe Islands
Anchovies Italy

Black Tiger Prawns Vietnam

Seafood Vietnam

Katsuobushi France

Alle unsere Preise verstehen sich in Schweizer Franken inklusive 7,7% Mehrwertsteuer



